& CsK ©
C1M
pof. vk stc
1. 11
2. 1
3. 1/Z8 2
4. 2/ZS 7
5. 3/ZS 6
6. 1/ DM 4
7. 2/ DM 8
8. 4/ZS 12
9. 5/ZS 5
VM 10
\Y 9
VM 3

rgc
64021
57049
116095
57054
116094
116088
116107
57075
116097
63036
57033
57044

jméno

SUCHANEK Daniel
TATICEK Miroslav
SALAJ FrantisSek
VESELY Ondrej
PAPULA Jan
SMAKAL Petr
VITOUL Tomas
STASTNY Matéj
VODAK Norbert
VONDRACEK Lukas
OUTRATA Jindfich
VOREL Zdenék

publikovano: 18:36:10 / 17.06.2018

zavod ¢. 72

Sjezd ve Vysokém Myté

Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1993
1985
2004
2004
2005
2003
2003
2005
2004
1979
1970
1974

s

oddil
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Litovel
Pardub.
Litovel
Litovel
Litovel
Pardub.
Litovel
Tynisté
Pardub.
Pardub.

WO O W W o W wwNN =

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
09:36,90
10:37,10
11:11,90
11:49,10
11:49,30
12:00,50
12:05,00
12:25,30
13:00,10
DNS
DNS
DNS

09.06.18
bhz-&

ESKYMO 1.6.12 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2018



¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI
K1z
pof. vk stc
1. 1128 14
2. 2/ZS 19
3. 1/ DM 16
4. 1/ZM 17
18
VM 15

rgc
64055
57008
57091
57062
57053
57042

jméno

ZEDNICKOVA Michaela
BUNDOVA Simona
VESELA Veronika
ZDARSKA Laura
VORLOVA Darina
KONVALINKOVA Irena

publikovano: 18:36:10 / 17.06.2018

Sjezd ve Vysokém Myté

zavod ¢. 72

Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2005
2004
2002
2006
1984
1977

vt oddil
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

W O O O W Ww

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
11:25,00
11:53,90
13:53,60
15:15,20

DNS

DNS

09.06.18

bhz-¢
3
2
1
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& CsK ©
K1M

pof. vk stc
1. 1/ DM 21
2. 1/ DS 22
3. 2/ DM 24
4. 1V 23
5. 1/ZS 27
6. 3/ DM 32
7. 4/ DM 25
8. 2/ZS 37
9. 2/V 28
10. 3/Z8 34
11. 4/ZS 30
12. 5/ZS 33
13. 1/ZM 38
14. 3/V 26
15. 1/ VS 29
16. 2/ZM 35
17. 3/ZM 40
18. 4/ ZM 39
19. 5/ ZM 36
VM 31

rgc
59021
64042
57092
57033
57036
59044
59012
59049
64023
57025
63062
64056
63063
61021
62006
64039
57101
64026
64040
57044

jméno

LACINA Jakub
VENIGER Jan
SKALICKY Ale$
OUTRATA Jindfich
NEMEC Radek
REHAK Jifi
HYNEK Pavel
VODRAZKA Matgj
VENIGER Jifi
JIRIK Matgj
VIRAGH Tomas
ZRZAVY Jakub
BEK Matyas
PAVLIK Jii
JAROLIMEK Otta
VOSMEK Jachym
VRBATA Stépan
SYROVY Filip
KVAPIL Ondfej
VOREL Zdenék

publikovano: 18:36:11 / 17.06.2018

zavod ¢. 72
Sjezd ve Vysokém Myté
Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil

2003 2  Semily
2000 2 Vys.Myto
2002 3 Pardub.
1970 2 Pardub.
2004 3 Pardub.
2003 0 Semily
2003 3 Semily
2004 0 Semily
1973 3 Vys.Myto
2005 0 Pardub.
2004 3 Tynisté
2005 0 Vys.Myto
2006 0 Tynisté
1964 3 Trebech.
1961 3  Turnov
2007 0 Vys.Myto
2006 0 Pardub.
2007 0 Vys.Myto
2007 0 Vys.Myto
1974 0 Pardub.

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
09:07,70
09:20,60
10:14,40
10:21,00
11:01,80
11:07,60
11:09,50
11:19,60
11:42,80
11:56,10
11:59,90
12:02,60
12:07,10
12:10,00
13:22,00
14:44,50
14:47,70
16:27,80
16:32,00
DNS

09.06.18

bhz-¢
23
19
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o = o
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zavod ¢. 72
Sjezd ve Vysokém Myté

v 5K © Vysoké Myto
c1z VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 09.06.18
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
71 57053 VORLOVA Darina 1984 0 Pardub. DNS

publikovano: 18:36:11 / 17.06.2018 poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto ESKYMO 1.6.12 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2018



¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANODISTD
C2Mm
pof. vk sté rgc
64010
1. 74 64033
57044

VM 75 53026

jméno
KREJZA Filip
SILAR Jakub

VOREL Zdenék
ZARUBA Martin

publikovano: 18:36:11 / 17.06.2018

zavod ¢. 72

Sjezd ve Vysokém Myté

Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 09.06.18
nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
1989

1987 2 Vys.Myto 11:08,90

1974 Pardub.

1974 Dv.Kral. DNS

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto ESKYMO 1.6.12 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2018



¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANODISTD
c2X
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno

57033 OUTRATA Jindfich
VM 78 57042 KONVALINKOVA Irena

publikovano: 18:36:11 / 17.06.2018

zavod ¢. 72
Sjezd ve Vysokém Myté
Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil cas
1970
1977 Pardub. DNS

poradatel: SKK Vysoké Myto

09.06.18
bhz-&

ESKYMO 1.6.12 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2018
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